
LOT 11 OAK MEADOW PLANTATION
UNIT 3.  
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818 NW SAVANNAH CIR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055
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GRANTOR:
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000047313 Remodel 13,500 05/24/2023

000044539 Roof Replacement 27,090 05/26/2022

834 POOL 352 05/29/2008

3585 SFR 50 02/02/2006

HX Base Yr

818 NW SAVANNAH CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 3,208 118.9608 133.24 427,434 2006 2006 0 0 0 19.00 81.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2021 Heated Area: 2516

BAS 2,516 100 2,516 271,538

FGR 648 55 356 38,421

FOP 69 30 21 2,266

FOP 260 30 78 8,418

UDU 204 55 112 12,088

UDU 228 55 125 13,491

3,925 3,208 346,222

BAS= W15 S55 E16 FOP= S5 E11 N5 W2 N2 W7 S2 W2$ E2 N2 E7 S2
E13N2 E28 N25 FGR=  N24 W27 S24 E27$ W27 N16 FOP= N8 W7 N4
W17 S12 E24$ W24 N12$ PTR= N30 UDU=  N19 UDU= N17 W12 S17
E12$ W12 S19 E12$ S30$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 2,876.00 UT 1.60 1.60 75 2006 2006 3 75 3,451

2 0280 POOL R/CON 0 0 14 38 532.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2008 2008 3 58 21,599

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 384.00 UT 10.50 10.50 100 2008 2008 3 100 4,032

29,082

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


